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Week

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date

08/29-09/03

09/01 First Day of
Semester
09/01-09/24 NWEA
MAP Testing

09/06-09/11

09/07-09/08 Mock
Exam G8 & G9
09/11 Make-Up
Saturday

09/13-09/17
09/22-09/24

09/20-09/21 Moon
Festival
09/25 PTC

09/27-10/01

10/04-10/08

10/04-10/08 G7-8-9
Workbook Check

10/12-10/15

10/11 Double 10 Day

10/18-10/22

10/25-10/29

11/02-11/05

11/08- 11/12

11/15-11/19

11/22-11/26

11/29-12/03
12/06-12/10

12/06-12/10 G7
Workbook Check
12/10 Sports Day

12/13-12/17

12/13-12/17 G8-9
Workbook Check

2021-2022 Fall Semester
Science Syllabus
IP7A

Lessons

Push Through and Let’s Sci-Think!

e C(Class Rules and Expectations
Science Collaboration & Teamwork
Safety
Keys to Success
Proper Scientific Notation
Unit 7Ba:

International Department
Hsinchu Campus

e What is Science?
e Scientific Method
e Evidence-based science (medicine, nutrition, practices) vs theory
e Unit 7A
e Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems
Unit 7A
e Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems
Unit 7A

e Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems

Unit 7D:
e Ecosystems
® Charts & Graphs
Unit 7Dc-e:
e Environmental Effects
Unit 7D:
® Ecosystems
® Charts & Graphs
Unit 7D:
® Ecosystems
® Charts & Graphs
Unit 7Dc-e:
e Environmental Effects

Midterm Exams

Unit 7D:

e Data Resolution from Field Trip- Charts & Graphs
Unit 7C:

® Muscles & Bones
Unit 7C:

® Muscles & Bones
Unit 7C:

® Muscles & Bones
Unit 7C:

® Muscles & Bones
Unit 7E:

® Mixtures and Separations
Unit 7E:

® Mixtures and Separations
Unit 7E:

® Mixtures and Separations
Unit 7F:

e Acid and Bases
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18

19
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12/20-12/24

12/22-12/23 Mock
Exam G9

12/27-12/30
12/31 New Year’s
Day Holiday

01/03 -01/07

01/10-01/14

01/17-01/20
01/20 Last Day of
Semester

Unit 7F:
°

Unit 7F:
°

Acid and Bases

Acid and Bases

Pulling it all together

Scientific Application

Final Exams

MLK SciThink Activities and Winter Prep



