



Week	Date	Lessons
1	08/29-09/03 09/01 First Day of Semester 09/01-09/24 NWEA MAP Testing	 Push Through and Let's Sci-Think! Class Rules and Expectations Science Collaboration & Teamwork Safety Keys to Success Proper Scientific Notation
2	09/06-09/11 09/07-09/08 Mock Exam G8 & G9 09/11 Make-Up Saturday	 Unit 7Ba: What is Science? Scientific Method Evidence-based science (medicine, nutrition, practices) vs theory Unit 7A Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems
3	09/13-09/17	 Unit 7A Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems
4	09/22-09/24 09/20-09/21 Moon Festival 09/25 PTC	 Unit 7A Cells, Tissue, Organs, and Organ systems
5	09/27-10/01	Unit 7D: • Ecosystems • Charts & Graphs Unit 7Dc-e: • Environmental Effects
6	10/04-10/08 10/04-10/08 G7-8-9 Workbook Check	Unit 7D: • Ecosystems • Charts & Graphs
7	10/12-10/15 10/11 Double 10 Day	Unit 7D: • Ecosystems • Charts & Graphs Unit 7Dc-e: • Environmental Effects
8	10/18-10/22	Midterm Exams
9	10/25-10/29	 Unit 7D: Data Resolution from Field Trip- Charts & Graphs Unit 7C: Muscles & Bones
10	11/02-11/05	Unit 7C: • Muscles & Bones
11	11/08- 11/12	Unit 7C: • Muscles & Bones
12	11/15-11/19	Unit 7C: • Muscles & Bones
13	11/22-11/26	Unit 7E: • Mixtures and Separations
14	11/29-12/03	Unit 7E: • Mixtures and Separations
15	12/06-12/10 12/06-12/10 G7 Workbook Check 12/10 Sports Day	Unit 7E:Mixtures and Separations
16	12/13-12/17 12/13-12/17 G8-9 Workbook Check	Unit 7F: • Acid and Bases

17	12/20-12/24 12/22-12/23 Mock Exam G9	Unit 7F: • Acid and Bases
18	12/27-12/30 12/31 New Year's Day Holiday	Unit 7F: • Acid and Bases
19	01/03 -01/07	Pulling it all togetherScientific Application
20	01/10-01/14	Final Exams
21	01/17-01/20 01/20 Last Day of Semester	MLK SciThink Activities and Winter Prep